
 Island Bowling Supply Long Island USBC Masters (11AM Squad)
Lane Place Bowler Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
21B 1 Scott Kampf 290 226 226 200 158 243 1343
42C 2 Paul Bajorski 248 200 258 234 196 199 1335
5B 3 Michael Mirabile 231 213 206 237 234 195 1316
18D 4 Adam Zimmerman 208 209 255 210 231 202 1315
16D 5 Adam Chase 238 184 257 248 165 215 1307
13B 6 Rob Gotterbarn 209 223 259 214 217 170 1292
12D 7 Mike Perrone 242 157 222 200 243 217 1281
10C 8 Gary Haines 185 256 205 194 241 194 1275
17A 9 Gerard Gangliano,Jr. 264 150 203 183 208 266 1274
19B 10 Justin Kampf 190 225 232 226 234 156 1263
29B 11 Tim Lau 209 200 222 243 179 210 1263
40D 12 Jonathan Corda 193 197 237 193 239 203 1262
46C 13 Alex Cavagnaro 219 207 198 184 230 222 1260
31B 14 Pierce Field 216 209 203 234 174 223 1259
44D 15 Rich Glinnen 197 300 215 147 196 193 1248
25B 16 Kevin Hyslop 187 169 232 216 247 195 1246
30D 17 Chris Vietri 220 205 200 211 202 206 1244
17B 18 Noah Axinn 208 175 211 198 243 203 1238
41A 19 Michael Ruben 216 194 200 184 237 202 1233
38D 20 Joe Scianna 236 215 161 241 177 194 1224
38C 21 John Knieriemen 183 196 234 193 224 191 1221
24C 22 Greg Schultz 212 237 223 172 224 150 1218
13A 23 Phil Macchietto 160 222 197 215 194 227 1215
34D 24 Eric Smyth 204 206 199 193 192 220 1214



 Island Bowling Supply Long Island USBC Masters (11AM Squad)
Lane Place Bowler Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
37B 25 Robert Huyrn 205 200 188 212 191 213 1209
29A 26 Mithrandir Loutan 192 199 194 257 177 182 1201
23A 27 Chris Laube 220 186 177 171 245 200 1199
39B 28 Jeremy Milito 213 180 163 223 234 186 1199
42D 29 Brendan Oakley 184 193 212 228 176 204 1197
27A 30 Melissa Kammerer 168 173 203 206 211 235 1196
6D 31 Andrew Mienkiewicz 235 184 170 213 212 180 1194
14C 32 Kathryn Rivera 173 233 227 216 183 161 1193
22D 33 Rob Longiaru 156 210 224 213 225 165 1193
23B 34 Willie Rich 223 207 215 212 161 169 1187
28D 35 Bryan Paul 206 209 166 226 204 158 1169
40C 36 Nick Rini 198 179 189 214 222 167 1169
45A 37 Michael Fandino 180 227 195 166 175 223 1166
8C 38 Joseph Zagari 216 175 158 230 198 185 1162
35B 39 Andrew Warren 234 183 181 222 141 200 1161
10D 40 Karl Nystrom 215 215 192 191 156 191 1160
5A 41 Nick DeFazio 164 178 249 181 170 210 1152
31A 42 Nick Giovaniello 163 268 170 196 160 189 1146
30C 43 Luke Jovans 173 134 178 244 225 179 1133
7B 44 Jacob Klein 143 209 210 186 197 186 1131
26C 45 Michael Cantante 189 224 169 145 181 221 1129
32D 46 Weldon Drayton 185 160 191 201 171 219 1127
18C 47 Joe Novara 161 215 211 141 201 197 1126
15B 48 Paige Sztabnik 143 201 201 162 191 225 1123



 Island Bowling Supply Long Island USBC Masters (11AM Squad)
Lane Place Bowler Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
33B 49 Michael Nelson 224 149 224 149 203 171 1120
6C 50 Christopher Colon 178 212 176 193 213 146 1118
19A 51 Hartley Mahfood 173 159 183 173 203 226 1117
12C 52 Lawrence Strauss 188 168 189 159 198 214 1116
20C 53 Mitchell Tear 257 137 181 164 192 180 1111
21A 54 Bryan Rhatigan 202 151 173 168 224 191 1109
24D 55 Joe LaBargo 186 235 185 182 149 171 1108
27B 56 Michael Pflug 128 169 201 245 183 181 1107
43B 57 Kyra Walter 168 211 181 167 187 193 1107
11A 58 Joseph Winiarski 173 211 181 191 185 160 1101
16C 59 Bobby Ramsey 178 176 189 172 226 156 1097
22C 60 Hannah Manetta 172 183 209 216 145 170 1095
11B 61 Peter Sarne 173 205 166 183 207 160 1094
32C 62 Sean Walsh 179 172 158 225 160 199 1093
45B 63 Bill Delawski 164 233 169 174 180 173 1093
9B 64 Darryl McDuffie 183 216 175 138 175 204 1091
41B 65 Tony Macchietto 162 165 190 194 206 171 1088
20D 66 Adam Ehrlich 187 186 179 165 158 210 1085
43A 67 Kyle Durfee 174 222 189 156 185 158 1084
33A 68 Pete Scavuzzo 156 183 176 193 189 180 1077
28C 69 Kymari Nelson 206 176 235 158 156 144 1075
39A 70 Brian Harris 177 197 214 162 161 150 1061
44C 71 Nick Falsetta 195 210 157 143 184 172 1061
34C 72 Mark Ferrara 164 136 213 192 150 192 1047



 Island Bowling Supply Long Island USBC Masters (11AM Squad)
Lane Place Bowler Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
36D 73 Anthony Barker 172 193 189 166 149 167 1036
37A 74 Shawn Cummings 166 147 169 199 205 150 1036
25A 75 Michael Anagnostopoulos 166 139 205 173 173 174 1030
35A 76 Pete DiStefano 134 137 166 170 197 208 1012
15A 77 Stephen Jones 166 225 146 110 181 178 1006
7A 78 Alex Warren 167 166 171 179 131 184 998
36C 79 Anthony Merrow 191 128 143 168 149 176 955
9A 80 Michael Dixon 125 167 123 188 168 137 908
14D 81 Shawn Harding 232 169 138 170 151 0 860



 Island Bowling Supply Long Island USBC Masters (3PM Squad)
Lane Bowler Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series
31A Brandon Soedarmastro 204 176 208 236 243 202 1269
25B Jose Perez 201 180 243 245 177 209 1255
30C Sean Walsh 218 212 136 240 247 170 1223
29B Tom Catalano 184 224 252 190 201 168 1219
40D Kevin Chernoff 163 235 216 180 198 223 1215
45B Michael Cantante, Jr. 152 154 258 204 211 236 1215
39B Tom Lettich 200 216 245 187 173 189 1210
38C Tony Macchieto 191 208 202 200 164 236 1201
44D Matthew Schultz 171 245 181 191 191 194 1173
33B Jason Nikol 234 157 248 153 173 204 1169
33A Anthony Arias 159 219 210 182 186 211 1167
39A Gilbert Lasala 178 182 235 170 225 175 1165
35A John Coughlan 179 200 171 205 190 213 1158
45A Joe Costanzo 213 180 181 206 153 220 1153
29A Chris Cappellini 213 210 173 203 196 148 1143
32C Ray Collins 193 169 195 206 191 185 1139
46D Darryl McDuffie 175 191 200 187 163 221 1137
46C Joe Novara 157 155 182 234 235 170 1133
31B Matt Johnson 202 227 192 174 147 190 1132
30D Guy Sereno 169 182 170 196 168 243 1128
42C Nick Falsetta 189 166 159 267 162 185 1128



43A Samuel Kaplan 181 202 202 202 179 159 1125
26C Kurt Schall 183 158 131 217 208 226 1123
43B Eric Smyth 167 169 171 205 226 182 1120
36C Raj Kochar 159 170 223 201 173 186 1112
37B Frank Bachard,Jr. 211 189 223 172 153 163 1111
38D John Knierieman 213 177 214 176 149 178 1107
37A Rob Dertinger 246 138 142 193 235 151 1105
40C Chris Paroly 205 159 195 143 176 225 1103
38E Phil Macchietto 158 164 165 190 190 227 1094
27A Anthony Barker 139 161 200 196 184 209 1089
42D Thomas Grecula 180 204 163 185 182 170 1084
41B Aaron Rice 201 167 209 180 178 141 1076
44C Carl Worley 188 174 225 163 150 171 1071
34D Wesley Grant 175 197 178 147 181 191 1069
26D Matt Attria 198 145 148 155 226 182 1054
41A Rob Longiaru 172 195 156 164 223 140 1050
27B Tim Kovel 159 164 157 186 191 186 1043
28C Jake Lau 225 208 168 168 146 126 1041
32D Pete Mastrandrea, Jr. 170 169 201 149 177 167 1033
35B Samuel LaRocca 170 152 176 153 213 167 1031
28D Arnold Yuen 155 139 172 182 146 233 1027
36D Stephen Jones 176 131 171 152 200 188 1018
25A Eric Kovel 154 159 138 161 143 173 928
34C AJ Villa 206 195 158 182 0 0 741



              Island Bowling Supply Long Island USBC Masters
Place Bowler Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Qualifying Game 7 Game 8 Game 9 Game 10 Game 11 Overall

1 Paul Bajorski 248 200 258 234 196 199 1335 279 169 184 236 247 2450
2 Chris Vietri 220 205 200 211 202 206 1244 279 258 224 203 221 2429
3 Gary Haines 185 256 205 194 241 194 1275 278 209 224 200 225 2411
4 Brandon Soedarmastro 204 176 208 236 243 202 1269 248 228 175 222 257 2399
5 Adam Zimmerman 208 209 255 210 231 202 1315 195 218 231 227 202 2388
6 Adam Chase 238 184 257 248 165 215 1307 164 215 244 206 223 2359
7 Justin Kampf 190 225 232 226 234 156 1263 196 202 222 232 224 2339
8 Michael Mirabile 231 213 206 237 234 195 1316 190 223 179 214 209 2331
9 Joe Scianna 236 215 161 241 177 194 1224 189 234 208 226 248 2329
10 Tom Lettich 200 216 245 187 173 189 1210 233 209 211 247 213 2323
11 Michael Ruben 216 194 200 184 237 202 1233 189 202 217 219 259 2319
12 Scott Kampf 290 226 226 200 158 243 1343 211 192 205 179 184 2314
13 Rob Gotterbarn 209 223 259 214 217 170 1292 211 213 258 162 173 2309
14 Jonathan Corda 193 197 237 193 239 203 1262 226 210 200 190 203 2291
15 Rich Glinnen 197 300 215 147 196 193 1248 238 256 146 223 171 2282
16 Tim Lau 209 200 222 243 179 210 1263 189 237 199 196 194 2278
17 Alex Cavagnaro 219 207 198 184 230 222 1260 223 212 169 204 156 2224
18 Pierce Field 216 209 203 234 174 223 1259 211 178 176 206 193 2223
19 Kevin Hyslop 187 169 232 216 247 195 1246 186 201 226 167 196 2222
20 Michael Cantante, Jr. 152 154 258 204 211 236 1215 215 194 174 213 203 2214
21 Noah Axinn 208 175 211 198 243 203 1238 182 171 214 219 176 2200
22 Tom Catalano 184 224 252 190 201 168 1219 181 154 234 189 213 2190
23 Sean Walsh 218 212 136 240 247 170 1223 201 184 190 184 194 2176
24 Mike Perrone 242 157 222 200 243 217 1281 195 164 181 185 168 2174
25 Jason Nikol 234 157 248 153 173 204 1169 223 171 208 212 185 2168
26 Gerard Gangliano,Jr. 264 150 203 183 208 266 1274 173 147 203 150 215 2162
27 Jose Perez 201 180 243 245 177 209 1255 138 179 172 196 217 2157
28 Tony Macchieto 191 208 202 200 164 236 1201 236 140 211 190 172 2150
29 Anthony Arias 159 219 210 182 186 211 1167 206 161 155 178 207 2074
30 Matthew Schultz 171 245 181 191 191 194 1173 145 166 160 178 212 2034
31 Kevin Chernoff 163 235 216 180 198 223 1215 146 189 147 166 162 2025



1 Bajorski 195
Lau 190

16 Lau 202
Mirabile 214

8 Mirabile 248
Mirabile 269

9 Scianna 214
Soedarmastro 226

5 Zimmerman 202
S.Kampf 203

12 S.Kampf 213
Soedarmastro 246

4 Soedarmastro 234
Soedarmastro 243

13 Gotterbarn 223
Vietri 300

3 Haines 201
Corda 223

14 Corda 222
Corda 185

6 Chase 227
Ruben 206

11 Ruben 233
Vietri 234

7 J.Kampf 193
J.Kampf 234

10 Lettich 180
Vietri 225

2 Vietri 234
Vietri 246

15 Glinnen 183

Vietri



Bajorski 214
Scianna 208

Scianna 236 Scianna 225(19)
J.Kampf 183

Zimmerman 196 Gotterbarn 235 Soedarmastro 200
Gotterbarn 228

Gotterbarn 246 Gotterbarn 225(20)
Ruben 224 Gotterbarn 223

Soedarmastro 237
Haines 227

Chase 226 Mirabile 207
Chase 239 S.Kampf 214

S.Kampf 246
S.Kampf 161

Lettich 191 S.Kampf 218
Lettich 211

Glinnen 179 Lettich 198
Lau 188

S.Kampf 245

Corda 177



2025 Island Bowling Supply Masters
Place Name Prize

1 Chris Vietri $2,500.00
2 Brandon Soedarmastro $1,700.00
3 Scott Kampf $1,300.00
4 Robert Gotterbarn $1,000.00
5 Michael Mirable $850.00
5 Jonathan Corda $850.00
7 Tom Lettich $725.00
7 Joe Scianna $725.00
9 Justin Kampf $550.00
9 Michael Ruben $550.00
9 Adam Chase $550.00
9 Tim Lau $550.00
13 Gary Haines $400.00
13 Paul Bajorski $400.00
13 Rich Glinnen $400.00
13 Adam Zimmerman $400.00

17 Alex Cavagnaro $300.00
18 Pierce Field $300.00
19 Kevin Hyslop $300.00
20 Michael Cantante, Jr. $300.00
21 Noah Axinn $300.00
22 Tom Catalano $300.00
23 Sean Walsh $300.00
24 Mike Perrone $300.00
25 Jason Nikol $300.00
26 Gerard Gangliano,Jr. $300.00
27 Jose Perez $300.00
28 Tony Macchieto $300.00
29 Anthony Arias $300.00
30 Matthew Schultz $300.00
31 Kevin Chernoff $300.00


